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The menu of Fancy Funkin Chicken from London includes 69 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about £16. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What JenniferL likes about Fancy Funkin
Chicken:

Very good chicken wings with different flavour, only let down is that the 'l can 't feel my face ' one while tasty
were not that hot. | would defo come back when in the area. read more. What AAkIB1adn¢_Eupimidn doesn't like
about Fancy Funkin Chicken:

FFC used to be its own restaurant with it's own frontage and own identity. It was truly a gem in Brixton; which is
saying something considering that there as many great places in the area. For whatever reason they have lost
the cool part of what they were and have been relegated to a kiosk in the,back of a stinky pub. We got there and
nobody seemed to know anything about our booking we wondered around inside for a fe... read more. A
roundtrip through Great Britain without getting on a plane is effortlessly possible when it comes to culinary
delights: Fancy Funkin Chicken in London traditionally shines for instance with Fish and Chips, mashed potatoes
or roast with Yorkshire Pudding and for dessert a sweet Trifle, The tasty sandwiches, small salads and other
shacks can be planned well as a snack. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the
bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, And of course, you should also try the tasty burgers, with sides such
as fries, salads, or wedges provided.
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Fancy Funkin Chicken Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ

Pasta

MAC N' CHEESE

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE
Pizza - medium d 30cm
BIG CHEESE

Tex Mex

POTATO WEDGES

Dessert

DOUGHNUTS

White wine

PINOT GRIGIO, VIA NOVA, ITALY
Happy Hour - Frozen
Cocktails

FROZEN MARGARITA

Special Tong Drinks

GIN FIZzZ

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI

£6

£6

£11

£5

£5

Rise and Shine

LUMBER JACK £11

Popular Ttems

RANCH FRIES £6

Rose
CINSAUL ROSE, LA LANDE, FRANCE

()
White Wines
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FROST POCKET,
NEW ZEALAND

TRosé Wine

COMTE DE PROVENCE, LA
VIDAUBANAISE, FRANCE

Premium Electro Brunch
Drinks

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Spariiling Wine

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE,

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £90
[ ] (]

Chicken Dippers

TENDER PIECES OF FUNK FRIED £8

THIGH!

Sauces & Butters

GARLIC BUTTER

long

BLUE HAWAIIAN
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Pizzor

NO8

7. Dipping Sauce

SPICED HONEY

Vegetarian: Starter

CORN FRITTERS

Dishes are prepared with
BUFFALO

Uncategorized

CHAMBORD SPRITZ

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
SUMMER SALAD

Side dishes
FUNKED MAC
FRIES

Potato

FUNK FRIES
FUNK WEDGES

BUFF-TING
ALL ABOUT APPLE

£4

£9
£8

£7
£4

£7
£5

£11
£11

Side of Sauce & Seasonings
HOT

NASHVILLE HOT

Two for One Cocktails

GIN HUGO
PALMER ICE TEA

White
BLANCS DE BLANCS, LE ROULEUR,
FRANCE

HOUSE TREBBIANO, RUBICONE,
ROMETTA, ITALY

£11

RESERVE CHARDONNAY, TOOMA RIVER,

AUSTRALIA

Mr Potato

FUNKED WEDGES
FANCY FUNKIN FRIES
STILTON PIGGY

Sparikling
PROSECCO, QUADRI EXTRA DRY

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE, GOBILLARD
TRADITION, FRANCE

MUMM CORDON ROUGE ROSE,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

MUMM CORDON ROUGE,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Burgers
AVOCADO GRILL
FEELING CORNY

BRIXTON HOT
FUNKIN BURGER

£5
£7
£7

£60

£80

£70

£10
£9
£11
£9
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HOTTER THAN HELL £12

Red

PINOT NOIR, LES MOUGETTES, PAYS
D'OC, FRANCE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, OU KALANT,
MAN FAMILY WINES, SA

MALBEC, MELODIAS, TRAPICHE,
ARGENTINA

MERLOT, LANYA, VINEDOS PUERTAS,
CHILE

HOUSE SANGIOVERSE, RUBICONE,
ROMETTA, ITALY

Cocktails

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

MOJITO
CAIPIRINHA

MAI TAI
SINGAPORE SLING
PINA COLADA

Main

CAN'T FEEL MY FACE
GREEN CHILLI SWEETCORN
PEA-NUTTERS

GOCHU-JAN

FUNKIN BBQ

FUNKIN DRY RUB
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Fancy Funkin Chicken

441 Coldharbour Lane London, Opening Hours:

SW9 8LN, United Kingdom Monday 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
Sunday 17:00-22:00
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